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FACULTY: Faculty Of Management Sciences
COURSE TITLE: GST_102
SEMESTER: 2ND
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202210002593HA
202210015542CA
2022100234098BF
202210023655CA
202210050986HA
202210062385HF
202210089496IF
202210102407DF
202210142120CA
202210164386DA
202210183304GA
202210208365GA
202210212786JA
202210214217GA
202210214532AF
202210217987CA
202210239285CF
202210239394FA
202210251064DA
202210252876JA
202210256670CF
202210259019GA
202210262002GA
202210262439GA
202210265843EF
202210275377GF
202210282066GA
202210285558IA
202210291472FF
202210297302HA
202210306358BA
202210309758BF
202210319081EF
202210324302GF
202210337990CF
202210340529GA
202210342585EA
202210343325EF
202210356611CA
202210367691AF
202210374783HF
202210386053GA
202210389232DA
202210390588JA
202210398547AF
202210405421CF
202210408214CF
202210408312BA
202210429646CF
202210436562CF
202210438073HA
202210443189EF
202210444628HA
202210450770EF
202210454463BA
202210463980CA
202210485518GA
202210495193EA
202210527703DF
202210531631GA
202210542874IF
202210546798DF
202210548836BA
202210563118EA
202210595812GF
202210596663IF
202210601896EF
202210604064DF
202210607406EF
202210610480GF
202210610654FA
202210611149€EF

STUDENT NAMES

Ngozi Peace Chikelue

Promise Chimezie Nwoye
Mercy Makuochukwu Ukeje
Ambrose Irem Ibe

Uche Chinemerem Favour
Aharanwa Francisca Chinemerem
Iwuchukwu Chidiogo Dominica
Mazi Onyedikachi Samuel
Chukwuzor Nonso Ezekiel

Uche Maryann Chiamaka
Onuchukwu Kingsley Somtochukwu
Njoku Onyinye Hope

Ezeobi Onyinyechi Benita
Nwankwo Martins Chukwuma
Nwokendi Chiemezuo Nathaniel
Onwudiwe Chisom Favour
Nnamdi Emmanuel Chidera
Nnamdi Chidera Victor

Nnanna Victory Oluebube
Okonkwo Nmesoma Esther
Okafor Onyinye Lilian
Okechukwu Francisca Nneoma
Nwankwo Ezinne Lucy
Augustine Blessing Ngozi
Obiagbalasi Ujunwa Jennifer
Ofordum Precious Chinoyerem
Udego Laurencia Chisom

Uche Gift Chioma

Ogbaga Chiamaka Marycynthia
Anadi Chidiogo Emerald

Okeke Onyedikachi Gilead
Amassouma Favour Tamaratena
Marcel Francisca Chidera
Nwankwo Amarachukwu Ifeoma
Nnaji Emmanuel Echezonachukwu
Nwankwo Favour Peter
Ibiam-Nkama Precious Mmesoma
John Nmesoma Valentine
Okafor ljeoma Rosemary

Iroeju Godspower .

Stephen Esther Obasiaturi
Ifeanyi Victory Tochi

Sunday Ambless Onyinyechi
Ohazuruike Gift Chinaza
Ekwulundu Chioma Elizabeth
Igwe Rebecca Peter

Nduogu Chidinma Favour

Eluke Joy Chidiebere

George Divine Chiemerie
Asigwe Chinonso Henry
Onyemaechi Obianuju Stella
Nweke Blessing Chisom

Arinze Emmanuel Chibuike
Ozoude Marvellous Ifechukwu
Dike Mike Onyekachi

Nnanna Joseph Nmesoma

Jude Uchenna Emmanuel
Nwuche Michael Chibuzor
Ukaeju Assumpta Oluchi

Eze Obianujunwa Adaku
Udechukwu Stephanie Chidera
Ekwueme Chigozie John

Owalu Emmanuel Chiemerie
Abeze Chidubem Anne
Nwoguji Benedict Ifeanyi

Ani Onyinyechi Treasure
Nwauwa Miracle Ebubechukwu
Lemchi Favour Uchechukwu
Ughaeze Uchechukwu Godrick
Ezeh Onyinyechi Agatha
Ibeabuchi Chigozirim Francisca
Okonkwo Chidumebi Precious
Ikeh Blessing Chidera

Echetebi Obianujunwa Mercy
Okonkwo Chikaodili Jacinta
Luke Favour Amarachi
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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET
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DEPARTMENT: ACCOUNTING

COURSE CODE: GST_102

DATE OF EXAM: DECEMBER 04, 2023
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202210628714JF
202210629675EA
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202210631856GA
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202210724655EF
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202210741582FF
202210762163DF
202210763529EF
202210765595HA
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202210785995AF
202210795825GF
202210816735BF
202210827243BA
202210846979DF
202210849615GA
202210850067IA
202210855636HA
202210863265CA
202210868338CA
202210869678GF
202210870423EF
202210893700DF
202210895888CA
202210896399DA
202210901108EF
202210923880JA
202210928117JA
202210929228EF
202210932324FA
202210938106CA
202210938107BF
202210939589BF
202210958445HA
202210959191EF
202210963245BA
202210963584CF
202210986471GF
202210995956EF
202211000067BA
202211003428CA
202211017085EA
202211020708HA
202211040405AF
202211051625FA
202211051932DF
2022110823178BF
202211090253EF
202211092038FA
202211103238AF
202211106102DA
202211109473IF
202211141080DF
202211147232FF
202211153600EA
202211224124GA
202211224183FA
202211231773AF
202211263122BA
202211284622FA
202211306604FF
202211318020HA
202211318154GF
202211318468BF
202211337246IA
202211354253HA
202211367707GA
202211368154BA
202211371846HF
202211377625GA
202211384127EA
202211386211HA
202211394364GA

Williams Nnenna Gloria
Okonkwo Chiemerie Mercy
Ochiagha Dominion Ebube
Mbah Chidera Wisdom

Candy Emmanuel Chimnonyerem
Okorie Chinwendu Praise
Ezeokwuora Winner Chukwuka
Ajago Chioma Miracle

Thomas Esther Ugochi

Anyaele Daniel Ndukwe
Ndubuisi Favour Eberechukwu
Ezeanaka Kamsiyochukwu Alexander
Nmezi Emmanuel Osmond
Obiedo Emmanuel Chinagorom
Achi Miracle Christian

Ndukwu Ebube Favour

Agbogu Ndidiamaka Rita
Ezenkwa Soromtochukwu Judith
Arochi Chioma Vivian
Obiabunmo Chisom Godswill
Joseph Gift Chizaramekpere
Anyanwu Chioma Bless
Okoyeagbaa Chinonye Perpetua
Amadike Onyebuchi Christopher
Aniefuna Mmesoma Cynthia
Okafor Precious Chiugo
Onyekuru Uchenna Charles
Esimoneze Ugochi Vivian
Samuel Chinaza Calista

Uche Vivian Chiamaka

Offor Anthony Onyedikachukwu
Okoro Blessing Chiamaka
Okonkwo Oluebube Godsfavour
Oguezuonu Jessica Mmesoma
Chinwendu lkechukwu Aloysius
Anakputa Uche Solomon

Ifeanyi Rejoice lhechiluru
Odunukwe Stephanie Chinaza
Okegbe Juliet Mmesoma

Ikpeji Chiamaka Anita

Okafor Judith Chisom
Nwachukwu Miracle Chimuche
Madu Chika John-Paul

Akah Prosper Ifeanyichukwu
Okwuchukwu Sopuru Franklyn
Haruna Melody .

Okonkwo Chisom Lucy

Onuorah Victoria Onyinyechi
Okwe Favour Pretty

Urom Agatha Ebere

Ubozor Judith Mmesoma

Julius Blessing Amarachi

Okike Esther Nmesoma
Achumba Victor Chijindu
Oforah Matthew Emenike

Kene Stephen Chidera
Ohanyere Valentine Onyedikachukwu
Udezue Ujunwa Stella

Nwibe Chimkamdabere Chinenye
Utokanandu Chikodili Stephanie
Ajuluilo Odinaka David
Chukwumanjo Chibuzor Precious
Anierobi Amarachi Favour
Orekie Anthony Chinedu
Esimoneze Marvellous Chinonye
Eze David Uzochukwu

Amadi Chibueze Jude

Ibeawuchi Onyinyechi Praise
Ifeakor Chioma Lilian

Itodo Bonaventure Obinna
James Vivian Chizaram

Agu Rejoice Chinaza

Obele Oluebube Miracle

Ireje Daniel James

Uwanuakwa Nzuba Ruth
Oluigbo Somtochukwu Maryann
Uzoma Precious .

Etukokwu Onyinye Faith

Asigbo Alexander Chinwuba
Lekwa Chukwuemeka Godswill
Asogwa Rita Ukamaka

Ofoha Chidera Wisdom

Chima Cynthia Chioma

Nwosu Ifeoma Victoria
Ekwelem Faith Ukamaka
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202211565595EF
202211606960DF
202211626899JA
202211713053FA

Ikpe Chinecherem Godson
Yerima Blessing Cecilia Chokoya
Omachonu Frankline Unoma

Iroegbulam Maryjane Chinecherem

Amos Success Chinecherem
Nnakwe Chinecherem Rejoice
Nnaobi Chimuanya Ojiugo
Agbo Promise Mmasichukwu
Chris Emmanuel Ebube
Aniagboso Fabian Chisom
Dike Ogechi Naomi

Lazarus Divine Chidera
Maduakolam Favour Chigozirim
Okwuonu Adaugo Anita
lloanusi Chioma Perpetual
Edeh God'Sblessing Chinaza
Meputaife Osmund Chiemerie
Onwukwe Charles Ifeanyi
Udeh Victor Chimeremeze

Prof. Alex Chinwuba Asigbo
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